ITALIANA
BASEBALL
SOFTBALL

FEDERAZIONE

MODULO ROSTER 2021

SOCIETA: casTioNEsE soFTeALL| SERIE: A2 DATA: 17/06/2021
COGNOME | NOME N. ATLETA | CITTADINANZA | ATLETA | STATUS
TESSERA | U23 ITALIANA EXTRA | AFI/NON
UE AFI

1 AVIAN ILENIA 112863 X X AFI
2 |eonraciorernanoez|  NICAURY 129574 X X AFI
3 | CANTARUTTI| JESSICA 138827 X X AFI
4 CIANI MARIA 122378 X X AFI
5 | DAMBROSIO MARTA 120325 X X AFI
6 | DAMINATO NICOLE 115778 X X AFI
7 DEANA ANGELA 109829 X X AFI
8 | DEVESCoVI CECILIA 121563 X X AFI
9 | FRANCIOLI SOPHIE 121998 X X AFI
10 | MASCORATTI| PATRIZIA 109838 X X AFI
11 MARCON ALESSIA 66969 NO X AFI
12 MAREGA ANNA 123361 X X AFI
13 | MUSURUANE SARA 105432 X X AFI
14 | NAPOLITANO SARA 121255 X X AFI
15 PELOS SOFIA 131255 X X AFI
16 PLUSIGH ELISA 90647 NO X AFI
17 SANTIN MARTINA 101978 NO X AFI
18 SARTOR VALENTINA 67791 NO X AFI
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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